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2023 HONDO OWL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Monday Jan 30 Scrimmage- Bandera Hondo V 5:30 PM  
Friday Feb 3 Scrimmage-Uvalde Uvalde Mix 5/7pm   
Tuesday Feb 7 Scrimmage- SW Legacy SW Legacy Mix 5:00 PM   
Saturday Feb 11 Scrimmage-Southside Southside MIx 9:00 AM   
Tuesday Feb 14 Bandera Bandera JV/V 5/7pm   
Thurs-Fri. Feb 16-18 Navarro Tournament Seguin Varsity TBA   
Tuesday Feb 21 Poteet Hondo JV/V 5/7pm   
Thurs-Sat Feb 23-25 Jourdanton Tournament Jourdanton Varsity TBA   
Tuesday Feb 28 Charlotte Charlotte JV/V 5/7pm   
Thurs/Sat Mar 2-4 D'hanis Tournament D'hanis JV/V TBA   
Tuesday Mar 7 Pearsall Pearsall JV/V 5/7pm   
Friday Mar 10 Boerne Boerne JV/V 5/7pm   
Friday Mar 17 Devine Devine JV/V 9/11am  
Tuesday Mar 21 Cotulla Cotulla JV/V 5/7pm  
Friday Mar 24 Dilley Hondo V/JV 5/7pm  
Tuesday Mar 28 Crystal City Crystal City JV/V 5/7pm  
Friday Mar 31 Lytle Lytle JV/V 5/7pm  
Tuesday Apr 4 Natalia Hondo JV/V 5/7pm  
Friday Apr 7 Cotulla Hondo JV/V 5/7pm  
Tuesday Apr 11 Dilley Dilley JV/V  5/7pm   
Thursday Apr 14 Crystal City Hondo V/JV 5/7pm  
Tuesday Apr 18 Lytle Hondo JV/V 5/7pm  
Friday Apr 21 Natalia Natalia JV/V 5/7pm  

Saturday April 29 Bi-District Deadline TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 6 Area Deadline TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 13 Regional Quarterfinal TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 20 Regional Semifinal TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 27 Regional Final Playoff TBA Varsity TBA

Tues-Sat May 30 State Tournament Austin Varsity TBA

Head Coach - Mike Sotelo

Asst. Coaches - April Barr, Efren Gonzales

Principal- Rodney Ramirez

Girls Coordinator- Bailey Catalani

Athletic Director - Dustin Templin

Superintendent - Dr. A'Lann Truelock

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Hondo,+TX/Jourdanton+High+School,+Zanderson+Avenue,+Jourdanton,+TX/@28.9086096,-98.5445952,715m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x865c26f96038abc1:0x2a38ab9192b16851!2m2!1d-99.1414249!2d29.3474565!1m5!1m1!1s0x865da6f75327d8b7:0x1a1126dc5bd0eab5!2m2!1d-98.5410343!2d28.9086283

